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Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
has been 
electronically 
transmitted 

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2018-19
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, 
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]  

from IP Address on at

This return has been digitally signed  by

having PAN

in the capacity of 

Dsc Sl No & issuer

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

DHRUV  GHELANI

4C

KOLKATA

610318

27-07-2018

17664

592650

31961

0

31961

0

25812

0

6150

0

31962

0

6

AOWPG7192M

ITR-2

ORIGINAL

700019WEST BENGAL

939555061270718

28(1)

0

Individual
BALLYGUNGEDOVER ROAD

DHRUV  GHELANI

2268066233553257060CN=SafeScrypt sub-CA for RCAI Class 2 2014,OU=Sub-CA,O=Sify Technologies Limited,C=IN

122.163.95.48 27-07-2018 KOLKATAAOWPG7192M

DHRUV  GHELANI

XXXX XXXX 1734
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Name Of Premises/Building/Village   
  
  Form Number.

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

e-filing Acknowledgement Number
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4     Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)

3b3b   Current Year loss, if any

Assessment Year 

2019-20
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address

using

DSC details:

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Filed u/s

 Digital Signature Certificate (DSC)

3a   Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT 3a
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DHRUV  GHELANI

4C

KOLKATA

574350

107971

466380

11252

0

11252

0

54542

0

0

0

54542

43290

6

AOWPG7192M

ITR-2

700019
WEST BENGAL

910999131270819

WARD 30(1), KOLKATA

0

Individual
BALLYGUNGEDOVER ROAD

DHRUV  GHELANI

49.37.12.184

27-08-2019 16:20:56AOWPG7192M

27-08-2019 16:20:56

2560562946750013086CN=SafeScrypt sub-CA for RCAI Class 2 2014,OU=Sub-CA,O=Sify Technologies Limited,C=IN

49.37.12.184

139(1)-On or before due date

466380



  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

 Current Year business loss, if any 

  Address

  PAN

  Name

Assessment Year 
2020-21

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  

ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

  Status

  Filed u/s

  Form Number

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Book Profit under  MAT, where applicable 

 Net tax payable

 Interest and Fee Payable

 Total tax, interest and Fee payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (6-7)

 Dividend Tax Payable

 Interest Payable

 Total Dividend tax and interest payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (11-12)

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD

 Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD

 Interest payable u/s 115TE

 Additional Tax and interest payable

 Tax and interest paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

 Total Income

 Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable
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DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address using

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.

19

18
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13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

2

 

1

3

4

544523410120920

4C, 6, DOVER ROAD, BALLYGUNGE, Kolkata, WEST BENGAL, 700019

AOWPG7192M

DHRUV  GHELANI

Individual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-1

0

499850

0

0

0

0

0

52500

-52500

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

DHRUV GHELANI

52.66.14.201

14-09-2020 14:54:04AOWPG7192M

12-09-2020 20:18:29

122.163.73.100
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