## INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]

Assessment Year 2018-19

	Nar	Name							PAN		
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	DH	DHRUV GHELANI						AOWPG7192M			
	Flat/Door/Block No 4C			Name Of Premis	Name Of Premises/Building/Village			F	Form N	lo. which	
				6	6				has been electronically ITR-2		ITR-2
	Road/Street/Post Office			Area/Locality	Area/Locality				ransm	itted	
	DOVER ROAD			BALLYGUNGE	BALLYGUNGE				Status Individual		
	Town/City/District			State			Pin/Zip(	Code 🛛	Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID		
ERSONAL DATE T	KOLKATA			WEST BENGAL	WEST BENGAL 700019				XXXX XXXX 1734		
H	Des	ignation of AO(Wa	28(1)					Original or Revised ORIGINAL			
	E-fi	ling Acknowledgem	939555061270718	939555061270718 Date(D			Date(DE	D/MM/	YYYY)	27-07-2018	
	1	Gross total income							1		610318
	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A							2		17664
	3	Total Income						3		592650	
INCOME	3a	Current Year loss, if any							3a		0
INC	4	Net tax payable							4		31961
N OF IN THEREON	5	Interest and Fee Payable							5		0
	6	Total tax, interest and Fee payable							6		31961
TATIC	7	7 Taxes Paid	a Advance Tax		7a		0		-		
COMPUTATION AND TAX T			b TDS c TCS		7c 0		25812		- 11		
CO				Assessment Tax			- 11				
				Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +				0150	7e		31962
-	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)							8		0
-	9	Refund (7e-6)							9		0
	10 Frempt Income			Agriculture					10	)	
		-	Others	ers							
This return has been digitally signed by DHRUV GHELANI in the capacity of DHRUV GHELANI											
having I	PAN	AOWPG7192M fro	m IP Address	s <u>122.163.95.48</u> on	27-07-2	2018 at	KOLK	ATA			
Dsc Sl N	lo & is	226806623355325' suer	7060CN=SafeS	crypt sub-CA for RCAI Cla	ass 2 2014	,OU=Sub-C	A,O=Sify	Fechnolo	ogies Li	mited,C=IN	

## DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

## INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]

Assessment Year 2019-20

	Nar	Name							PAN		
	DHRUV GHELANI						AOWPG7192M				
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT NUMBER	Flat/Door/Block No			Name Of Premises	Name Of Premises/Building/Village						
	4C			6	6				Number.	ITR-2	
	Roa	d/Street/Post Office	Area/Locality	Area/Locality							
	DOVER ROAD			BALLYGUNGE	BALLYGUNGE				Status Individual		
REAL	Тоу	vn/City/District		State			Pin/ZipCode	Filed u	/s		
RSONA	KO	LKATA	WEST BENGAL			700019	139(1	139(1)-On or before due date			
đ	Asse	essing Officer Details	le) WARD 30(1), KOL	WARD 30(1), KOLKATA							
	e-fil	ing Acknowledgemen	910999131270819	910999131270819							
	1	Gross total income	Pas					1 574350			
	2	Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A					2	2 107971			
	3	Total Income					3	3 466380			
ME	3a	Deemed Total Incom	ne under AN	IT/MAT	MAT Retrievent			<b>3</b> a	<b>3a</b> 466380		
INCOME	3b							3b		0	
( <b>T</b> )	4	Net tax payable						4		11252	
	5	Interest and Fee Payable					5		0		
TATIC	6	Total tax, interest and Fee payable						6		11252	
DUIN	7	Taxes Paid	a Adva	ance Tax	7a		0				
CON			b TDS	5	7b		54542				
	c TCS			7c	0						
				Assessment Tax	7d		0		1		
	e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)									54542	
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)						8		0	
	9	Refund (7e-6)						9		43290	
	10   Exempt Income			Agriculture				10			
				Others	lers						

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 27-08-2019 16:20:56 from IP address 49.37.12.184 and verified by								
DHRUV GHELANI	having PAN	AOWPG7192M	on	27-08-2019 16:20:56	from IP address			
49.37.12.184 using Digital Signature Certificate (DSC)								
2560562946750013086CN=SafeScrypt sub-CA for RCAI Class 2 2014,OU=Sub-CA,O=Sify Technologies Limited,C=IN DSC details:								

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

		Assessment Year 2020-21									
PA	N		AOWPG7192M								
Na	me		DHRUV GHELANI								
Address		SS	4C, 6, DOVER ROAD, BALLYGUNGE, Kolkata, WEST BENGAL, 700019								
Sta	tus		Individual	Form Number	ITR-1						
Fil	ed u	/s	139(1)-On or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	544523410120920						
		Current	Year business loss, if any		1	0					
tails		Total In				499850					
x de			ofit under MAT, where applicable		2	0					
E			d Total Income under AMT, where applica	hle	3	0					
and		-			4						
Taxable Income and Tax details		Net tax j		संयथव थयते ।		0					
			and Fee Payable	5	0						
ahle			x, interest and Fee payable	6	0						
Tax		Taxes Pa		7	52500						
		_	Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)	9 12	8	-52500					
Тах			d Tax Payable	9	0						
Dividend tribution Tax	ails		Payable	10	0						
)ivid	details		ividend tax and interest payable	11	0						
Distri		Taxes Pa			12	0					
			Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)	13	0						
Tax			d Income as per section 115TD	14	0						
ne &			nal Tax payable u/s 115TD	15	0						
ncon	Detail		payable u/s 115TE	16	0						
Accreted Income &	ă		nal Tax and interest payable		17	0					
cret			interest paid		18	0					
Ac		(+)Tax I	Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)	19	0						
Income Tax Return submitted electronically on <u>12-09-2020 20:18:29</u> from IP address <u>52.66.14.201</u> and verified by DHRUV GHELANI											
having PAN AOWPG7192M on 14-09-2020 14:54:04 from IP address 122.163.73.100 using											
Electronic Verification Code <u>6BRENDD1V</u> generated through <u>Prevalidated Bank Account Number</u> mode.											
	DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU										